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Name Area School Phone Email 
Bob Alcorn NW Mesa Alta Middle School  balcorn@bsin.k12.nm.us  

Adrian Pete NW Rehoboth Middle School 505.728.8038 adrianpete@rcsnm.org  

Howard Henderson Central Edgewood Middle School 505.832.5880 howard.henderson@mesd.us 
 

Adam Bassinger Central APS Middle Schools 505.321.2942 adam.baysinger@aps.edu  

Ira Harge, Jr. NE Escalante Schools 505.426.7569 iharge@chamaschools.org  

Eric Vigil NE Mesa Vista Schools 505.927.3083 eric.vigil@mesavista.org  

Robert Arreola SE Lovington Schools 575.631.9344 robertarreola@lovingtonschools.net  

Dickie Roybal SE Melrose Schools 575.799.9229 rroybal@melroseschools.org  

Bernie Chavez SW Deming Schools 575.546.8126 bernie.chavez@demingps.org 

Bobby Campos SW Las Cruces Public Schools 575.527.5812 bcampos@lcps.net  
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